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MOHW Ministry of Housing and Works

MOE

Ministry of Environment

CDA  Capital Development Authority
PMD

Pakistan Meteorological Department

GSP  Geological Survey of Pakistan

PEC Pakistan Engineering Commission

Institute of Architects of Pakistan NGO)
ACE

Association of Consulting Engineers NGO)
Aga Khan Foundation NGO)
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) Pakistan 2005 Earthquake,
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November 12, 2005, Islamabad, Pakistan
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2. Ministry of Housing and Works, Pakistan(
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Country

Project

Period

Counterpart

Indonesia

1993-199
8

Peru

1986-199
1

(CISMID)

Chile

1988-199
1
1995-199
8

University of Catolica

Mexicico

The earthquake disaster prevention project

1990-199
6

(CENAPRED)

Turkey

1993-200
0

1993-199
6

(NRIAG)

Kazafstan

2000-200
3

Romania

2002-200
7

(MTCT)
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